
ASSORTED CHEESE VARIETIES,
CURED MEATS, HOUSEMADE

FOCACCIA, GRISSINI,
PRETZELS, CRACKERS, DIPS,

QUINCE PASTE, MIXED OLIVES,
NUTS, DRIED & FRESH FRUITS,

THE DETAILS
OUR PRICING INCLUDES

TABLE PROPS, BOARDS, GLASSWARE, PLATTERS, CHEESE
KNIVES, BASIC TABLE STYLING, + COCKTAIL NAPKINS.

FULL PAYMENT IS DUE 7 DAYS BEFORE THE EVENT.  
PAYMENT MUST BE MADE TO CONFIRM ALL GRAZING

PLATTER BOOKINGS. YOUR BOOKING DATE AND TIME IS
NOT SECURED UNTIL THE INVOICE HAS BEEN PAID.

WE’LL ARRIVE 1-1.5HRS PRIOR TO THE EVENT TO SET-UP,
ALL WE NEED ON THE DAY IS THE TABLE, IN A COOL PLACE.

AFTER THE EVENT, ALL TABLE PROPS NEED TO BE
RETURNED CLEAN TO OUR BUSINESS LOCATED IN

KIRRAWEE WITHIN 3 DAYS 

GRAZING INCLUSIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
ACCORDING TO SEASONALITY AND AVAILABILITY. 

FLORALS CAN BE ADDED FOR ADDITIONAL COSTS
PLEASE NOTE, PHYSICAL TABLES ARE NOT INCLUDED 

GRAZING TABLES

WHATS INCLUDED?
CLASSIC GRAZE

DELUXE GRAZE
WHATS INCLUDED?
HIGHER END CHEESE

VARIETIES, ADDITIONAL
MEAT OPTIONS, BREADS,

GRISSINI, PRETZELS,
GOURMET CRACKERS, DIPS,

QUINCE PASTE, MIXED
OLIVES, NUTS, DRIED

FRUITS & FRESH FRUITS,
CORNICHONS, DRIED FIGS,

DARK, CHOCOLATE &
FRESH HONEYCOMB

CLASSIC | DELUXE
10-20 PAX
20-30 PAX
30-40 PAX
40-50 PAX

$500 
$750

$1000
$1250

$700 
$1050
$1400
$1750

FOR TABLES LARGER THAN 50
PAX. EMAIL US FOR A QUOTE 

SUNDAY SURCHARGE, DELIVERY,
+ CONDITIONS MAY APPLY 


